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Take a bite of our Gluten Free Totally Original waffles and experience everything a waffle should be! Made
with whole grain brown rice flour and sweetened with fruit juice, you'll love this hot and toasty marning

treat.
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NUTRITIONAL INFO: PROUDLY, OUR INGREDIENTS: ALLERGENS:

Nutrition Facts GLUTEN FREE BLEND (BROWN RICE Soy.

3 =ervings per container
Sarving size 2 WAFFLES (84g)

I
Amount par serving

Calories 180

% Daily Valua*

Tetal Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat0g

Cholastarol 0mg 0%

Sodium 450mg 20%

Tetal Carbohydrate 28z 10%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars less than 1g
Includes less than 1g

Added Sugars 1%
Protain Zg
]
Vitamin D Omicg 0%
Calcium 210mg 15%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium BOmg 0%

Disclaimar: Nutritional
information is subject to change.
See product label to verify
ingredients and allergens.

FLOUR, POTATO STARCH, RICE
FLOUR, SOY FLOUR), WATER,
EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL,
BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE),
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: FRUIT JUICE
BLEND (PINEAPPLE, PEACH AND
PEAR JUICE CONCENTRATES),
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, CALCIUM
CARBONATE, SEA SALT, GUAR GUM



